
BLACK
BUSINESS
EXPO



AR Design N Landscaping Firm Inc
Alfred Reid
ardesignfirm.ar@gmail.com
(919) 673-9529

Ascend Physical Therapy
Victoria Smith
vsmith@ascendptnc.com
(919) 589-7878

Black Dominion
Michael Posey
www.theblackdominion.com
(336) 456-2042

CAM’s Tees & Things
Connie McCreary
connie.mccreary23@gmail.com
(910) 728-8353

Devour
Devour LLC
Devournc919@gmail.com
(919) 282-2463

Dew Drop Chocolates LLC
Beverly Dew
bevzdewdrops@gmail.com
(919) 810-5568

Flash and Flare Healthy Hair Salon
Marlena Johnson
www.flashandflarehair.com
(919) 672-3926

Glamvious Creations LLC
Tiffany Donaldson
tdonaldson@glamviouscreations.com
(919) 568-3432

Global Health and Wellness
Latoya Buchanan
ldbuchanan@buchananpreserve.com
(919) 432-7395

Harmon Home Healthcare
Monalesia Chapman
wecare@harmonhomehealthcare.com
(919) 883-9049

House Party Rentals LLC
Dominique Crosby
events@1housepartyrentals.com
(919) 520-4250

Hustle & Grind Coffee Bar
Natalie Upchurch
Hustlengrind68@gmail.com
(919) 604-3698

Hustle rugs LLC
Mark Anthony 
DARUGHUSTLER24.7@gmail.com
(919) 452-7780 

Image by Jan
Janice Oliver-Belcher
janiceoliverb@gmail.com
(919) 454-1939

iWrap
Roshanda Bullock
rabullock@customiwrap.com
(919) 830-5288

K.A. Photography
Kelsey Spruill
spruill.photos@gmail.com
(919) 797-5461

KJ’s Sweet Tooth
Kelyce Johnson
kelycejohnson5@gmail.com
(585) 414-1889

KU Real Estate Group
Marcus Bowman
info@kurealestate.com
(919) 998-9169

Laila’s Salon
Jomesha Hawkins
lailasbobbi1@gmail.com
(919) 638-5857

LIFE Clothing & Apparel
D’Andre Richardson
lifebrandllc1@gmail.com
(984) 777-1039

Lisa Smilez
Lisa Mickle
stylezbylisasmilez@gmail.com
(919) 886-0369

Murdena Mills
murdenamills@gmail.com
(617) 308-6577



My Cleaning Lady Cleaning Service
Olivia Rush
mycleaninglady77@gmail.com
(919) 614-1552

New Growth Art
Jasmine Norville
jasmine1.anderson@yahoo.com
(414) 460-3039

New York Life Insurance Company
Teresa Robinson
tmrobinson@ft.newyorklife.com
(919) 730-7019

Noknifebody
Shalondra Greenlee
Greenlee@noknifebody.com
(919) 302-0759

Only YHWH
Jordan Richardson
info@onlyyhwh.com
(919) 510-1436

Outside the Box Creations LLC
Justina Harvin
outsidetheboxcreationstm@gmail.com
(919) 866-8771

Product of Grace
Brittany Reid
info@productofgraceapparelco.com
(919) 280-9474

Purposed x DW
Debralyn White
b.debralyn@gmail.com
(252) 578-1457

Sis Your Uterus Matters
Neika Dauphin
neika@sisyouruterusmatters.com
(919) 342-8361

Star Unlimited Coaching Solutions
Crystalyn Roberts
Starunlimitedcoaching@gmail.com
919-491-0358

Styled By Jasmine Boutique
Jasmine Callender
Info@sbjboutique.com
(919) 889-3929

SunRaeBeads
Ramona Reid
wrharrell663@gmail.com
(919) 710-9804

Sweet and Savory Dessert Cafe
Karis Brewington
ssdessertcafe@aol.com
(919) 491-8969

Synergy Black Technology Solutions
Stephen Gilliard
info@synergyblack.com
919-904-4645

The lifestyle Group NC
Lynnette Johnson
Parisjohnson897@gmail.com
(919) 763-6882

The Loc Boxx
Tiara Smith
Oddlynormal@icloud.com
(984) 789-1647

TLW Investment Group
Krisna Guyton
contact@krisnaguyton.com
(330) 926-6312

Triangle Doulas of Color, LLC
Ste’Keira Shepperson
smallbusiness@businessname.com
919-867-7405

Tyrus Hinton
pastortyrus@gmail.com
(919) 527-3348

Wax Bar Candle Company
Darice Wilson
waxbarcandleco@gmail.com
(412) 889-4183

Words of Essence, LLC
Lawanda Mills
godslove232@yahoo.com
919) 624-4138




